## 2021 LOZ Pee Wee Plunge

Child's Name	
Office of Name	
Parent's Plunge Team Name (if applicable)	
Birthdate (mm/dd/yy)	Shirt Size
Address	
City	State
Zip Code	Phone Number
Email	
Parents Signature	
Parents will be required to sign a wa	iver for their child the day of the event.
Olympics Dr., Jefferson City, MO 6510 Feb. 19, (otherwise please bring form	MO - LOZ Pee Wee Plunge - 305 Special of If mailing, forms must be received by the day of event) For questions, please aster@somo.org or 573-635-1660



## **DETAILS**

When: Friday, February 26

Registration: 5:30 pm

Plunge: 6:30 pm

Where: Osage Beach Fire Dept.-Fire House #2 on Hwy KK

## Do you have a kiddo at home who would love to be a part of the Polar Plunge?

The Pee Wee Plunge is open to any child through 9 years of age.

There is a \$25 minimum donation and each Pee Wee Plunger will receive an official event t-shirt. If your Plunger decides to go above and beyond with fundraising and raises \$100+, he/she will receive a fun Polar Plunge prize. You may also register online at:

## www.somo.org/plunge

Simply click on the Lake of the Ozarks event, click on the "Register" box, and choose "Pee Wee Plunger" for your participation type.